EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-1  20250501
PAGE 1
TELESIS ER4X
Wet Location MR16 Remote Head
Project Name: Approved By:
Catalog No: Type No:
The Telesis ER4X MR16 LED remote heads feature a contemporary,

L67 6 Volt 7 Watt LED L127 12 Volt 7 Watt LED L247 24 Volt 7 Watt LED
ER4X
ORDERING GUIDE ER4X-2-L127
Fill in fields from categories above and
complete type and part number.
Type No: Full Part No:
WARRANTY
	� Three year limited warranty - view complete warranty terms
online at www.evenlite.com/terms-warranty.
VOLTAGE/WATTAGE/LUMENS
EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-1  20250501
PAGE 2
TELESIS ER4X
Wet Location MR16 Remote Head
DIMENSIONS
ER4X-1 ER4X-2
2 ¼"
2 ¼"3 11⁄16"
3 11⁄16"
5 7⁄8"
4 1⁄8" 4 1⁄8"
5 5⁄8"